12000/63260

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



900383821659

2022 APR 19 AM 11:41

RECEIVED

ne ulialis



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 866.625.0838 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Date: A	pril 18, 2022	2	Account#: I20000000088	
	avid Shulma	an		
Reference #:_	1650	601		
Entity Name:_		PW CTI HOLD	NGS, LLC	
		Authorization to Trans		
Amendme	nt		~	
Change of	Agent		ICCUTCS CALL	
Reinstaten	nent		ISSUES? CALL David :	
Conversion	า		850-270-0082	
Merger				
Dissolution	n/Withdrawal			
☐ Fictitious N	lame			
Other]	Please pro	vide a certified copy of	the filing evidence. Thank you!	
Authorized Ar	mount:	\$155.00		
Signature:	David (Shulman		

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDALIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

FILED 2022 APR 19 PM 3: 16

Αŀ	< 1	C	LE I	l -	1 3	ıme:
----	-----	---	------	-----	-----	------

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

PW	CTI	Holdings,	LLC
	~		

(Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

SECT. TALI	; ·	•			
ĪΛ	∟∧.i	1 4 4	Ų.	سرا ت	Ĭ
TAL	- 24 /	1A S	SE	F.F.	٠

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	<u>Mailing Address</u> :
777 Brickell Avenue, Suite 1200	777 Brickell Avenue, Suite 1200
Miami, FL 33131	Miami, FL 33131

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

JMGS	1 Capital, LLC	S
	Name	
777 Bricke	ll Avenue, Suit	te 1200
Florida street addres	s (P.O. Box NO I	acceptable)
Miami	FL	33186
City	State	Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.,

r Jane	of a com-
Registered Age	nt's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:	
MGR	PW Equity Ventures II, LLC	
MGK	777 Brickell Avenue, Suite 1200	
	Miami, FL 33131	
	Σ (Σ	
	322	
	19 19 1	
		귷
	<u> </u>	0
		_
	<u> </u>	
	「	
(Use attachment if necess	arti)	
If an effective date is listed, the d he date of filing.) <u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this b the document's effective date on the	·	
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if	any.	
<u>REOUIRED</u> SIGNATU		
	Market 1	
This doc I am awa	mature of a member or an authorized representative of a member, ment is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, re that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of States a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	
	Gavin Beekman, Authorized Signatory	
_	Typed or printed name of signee	
	, i i 3,	
	Filing Fees:	

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- S 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)